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Questions?

Adult
20 programs
63 attendees

Teen
 5 programs 
19 attendees

Juvenile
 22 programs
702 attendees

Early Lit
11 programs

157 attendees

General
8 programs

161 attendees

MANISTEE COUNTY LIBRARY STATISTICS

May 2025

5,083 
May 2024: 4,368

Borrowed: 862
Sent: 482

67
May 2024: 81

May 2024
Borrowed: 893
Sent: 435

Reference: 80
May 2024: 92

Tech: 105
May 2024: 172

Program Attendance:
Madison School Visit - 285 kids
Class Visits @ the Library -  242 kids
Onekama School/ISD Field Trip - 109 kids
SRP Kick Off @ Vogue - 150 attendees
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New Patrons



EServices Misc. Borrows

Technology% of Monthly Circulation

Libby/Hoopla Breakdown

Newsbank Kanopy Libby Hoopla

9,460 84 2,672 1,239

2024:
6,884

2024:
NA

2024:
2,365

2024:
1,097

Computers WiFi Website

660 4,559 9,050

2024:
489

2024:
4,346

2024:
4,488

0 500 1000 1500 2000

Books

Audiobooks

Magazines

Comics

Music

Movies

TV Shows

Bingepasses

May 2024 May 2025

Hotspots Laptops Launchpads Library of Things
0

10

20

30

40

50

60
59

47

9
14 17

13
11

1,379

1,582

736

51

42

66

17

DVDs

AudioBooks

Adult Fiction

Adult NonFiction

Large Print

Music

Young Adult

J Circulation
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Manistee County Library Statistics
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